W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: FORTEX6-PENDANT-DIRECT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV1 February 6, 2026Page: 1 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
FORTEX 6 LED PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
SECTION VIEW
4 1/4"
1/2"
1 1/2"
1/2"
FOR6PDI
ORDER GUIDE
FOR6PDI HLO SW
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI DIR/IND LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
FOR6PDI - fortex 6
pendant direct/indirect
50DI - 50"
diameter
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
200 - min. ultra low output 200lm/ft
400 - low output 400lm/ft
500 - medium output 500lm/ft
750 - max. high output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
1
DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
1 - 1 circuit 5WAC## - 5" canopy - minimum height 39"
For all other options refer to our Pendant
Mounting Guide
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom finish specify RAL#
CU - custom
3D VIEW
50"
25"
25"25"
25"
25" 25"
FOR6PDI - 50"
DESCRIPTION
Fortex 6 is a distinctive and elegantly scaled hexagonal pendant, ideal for spaces such as conference rooms, executive offices, break
rooms, cafeterias, vestibules and lobbies, especially where multiple pendants will be used. Fortex 6 consists of crisp 4.25" x 1.5" extruded
aluminum sides, capped top and bottom by a gently glowing optic that extends 0.5" beyond the housing. Corners are mitered and fully
luminous. Fortex coordinates with Via 1.5 Plus linear luminaires.
OPTICS
HLO - High-efficiency Lambertian Optic
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: FORTEX6-PENDANT-DIRECT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV1 February 6, 2026Page: 2 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
FORTEX 6 LED PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT
OPTICS
HIGH EFFICIENCY LAMBERTIAN OPTIC (HLO) - Matte white side reflectors
combined with High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO) shielding of diffusing 0.075"
thick acrylic with up to 88% transmission and good source obscuration. Luminaire
brightness is controlled by the flux-to-shielding area ratio.
LIGHT SOURCE - LED
Custom linear array of mid-flux LED's are cartridge-mounted with quick-connect
wiring to facilitate service and thermal management. Available in 3000K, 3500K